
Pro Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Deluxe Carrera Cup North America
Watkins Glen
After Round 8

OFFICIAL

Sebring Long Beach Miami Watkins Glen Indianapolis WeatherTech 
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Riley Dickinson 1 25 197 25 25 203 2 325 17 25 203 1 3
Tom Sargent 2 20 134 20 20 17120 20 0 142
Will Martin 3 17 121 14 0 0314 25 20 253
Jason Hart 4 14 82 0 0 2517 * 9 17
Alex Sedgwick 5 9 76 8 0 144 12 17 12
Ryan Yardley 6 5 62 12 14 90 9 8 5
Dan Clarke 7 12 53 7 0 1212 0 * 10
Michael McCann 8 0 50 17 17 02 0 14 0
Jimmy Llibre 9 1 47 10 0 89 14 5 0
Varun Choksey 10 10 45 0 0 010 8 10 7
Michael McCarthy 11 7 36 0 2 108 * 0 9
Sean Varwig 12 8 36 6 4 60 0 4 8
Travis Wiley 13 0 30 0 12 41 7 6 0
Thomas Nepveu 14 3 30 5 0 55 0 12 0
Thomas Merrill 15 6 29 9 0 /7 6 1 /
Sabre Cook 16 2 27 4 10 30 0 7 1
Grant Talkie 17 4 20 * 0 /3 10 3 /
Stefan Rzadzinski 18 0 15 2 9 00 4 0 0
Efrin Castro 19 0 14 0 8 10 1 2 2
Elias De La Torre 20 0 14 3 0 70 0 0 4
Marco Cirone 21 0 10 0 7 00 3 0 0
Jeff Mosing 22 0 7 0 0 20 2 0 3
Michael Cooper 23 / 6 / / 0/ / / 6
TJ Fischer 24 0 6 / / /6 / / /
Kyle Washington 25 / 6 0 6 // 0 0 /
Jake Pedersen 26 0 5 0 / 00 5 / 0
Moisey Uretsky 27 0 5 0 5 00 0 0 0
Chris Bellomo 28 0 3 0 3 00 0 0 0
Alan Metni 29 0 1 1 / 00 * / 0
Mark Kvamme 30 0 1 0 1 00 0 0 0
John Goetz 31 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0
PJ Hyett 32 / 0 * / 0/ * / *
Scott Noble 33 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0
Nick Boulle 34 / 0 / / 0/ / / 0
Christian Cole 35 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0

28-Jun-23 12:02 PM           Page 1 / 2/ DNP     * DNS     



Pro Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Deluxe Carrera Cup North America
Watkins Glen
After Round 8
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Sebring Long Beach Miami Watkins Glen Indianapolis WeatherTech 
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Conor Flynn 36 0 0 / 0 /0 / 0 /
Michael Merritt 37 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0
James McCann 38 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0
Todd Parriott 39 / 0 0 0 // 0 0 /
Bob Mueller 40 0 0 / 0 /0 / * /
Jeffrey Majkrzak 41 0 0 / / /0 / / /
Grady Willingham 42 0 0 / 0 00 / 0 0
Matt Halcome 43 0 0 / / /0 / / /
Phillip Martien 44 0 0 / 0 00 / 0 0
Tom Balames 45 0 0 / 0 /0 / 0 /
Joe Still 46 * 0 / / /* / / /
Don Yount 47 / 0 / 0 // / 0 /
Thomas Collingwood 48 / 0 / 0 // / 0 /

28-Jun-23 12:02 PM           Page 2 / 2/ DNP     * DNS     



Pro-Am Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Deluxe Carrera Cup North America
Watkins Glen
After Round 8
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Efrin Castro 1 14 170 20 25 203 2 312 17 25 203 1 3 2
Marco Cirone 2 20 150 14 20 17114 25 20 172
Jeff Mosing 3 10 130 17 6 2520 20 6 251
Moisey Uretsky 4 25 124 12 14 12117 12 17 14
Alan Metni 5 17 89 25 / 10225 * / 10
Chris Bellomo 6 12 88 10 12 98 14 14 9
Christian Cole 7 9 74 8 9 89 10 9 12
Kyle Washington 8 / 43 7 17 // 9 10 /
Todd Parriott 9 / 32 9 7 // 8 8 /
Thomas Collingwood 10 / 22 / 10 // / 12 /
Matt Halcome 11 8 18 / / /10 / / /
Don Yount 12 / 15 / 8 // / 7 /
PJ Hyett 13 / 14 * / 14/ * / *

28-Jun-23 12:02 PM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     



Am Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Deluxe Carrera Cup North America
Watkins Glen
After Round 8
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Mark Kvamme 1 20 197 25 25 173 325 25 25 253 1
Scott Noble 2 25 147 20 8 202 17 17 20 202 2 3
John Goetz 3 17 117 12 7 251 6 20 17 12
Michael Merritt 4 6 107 17 20 1414 12 14 10
James McCann 5 8 103 14 17 1229 14 10 17
Grady Willingham 6 10 72 / 12 1017 / 9 14
Phillip Martien 7 7 55 / 10 912 / 8 9
Tom Balames 8 9 45 / 14 /10 / 12 /
Jeffrey Majkrzak 9 12 32 / / /20 / / /
Bob Mueller 10 14 32 / 9 /8 / * /1
Joe Still 11 * 0 / / /* / / /

28-Jun-23 12:02 PM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     



Entrants - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Deluxe Carrera Cup North America
Watkins Glen
After Round 8
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Kellymoss 1 25 182 25 25 17 25 25 20 20
McElrea Racing 2 20 145 20 20 20 20 14 17 14
JDX Racing 3 17 135 14 14 25 6 20 14 25
MDK Motorsports 4 14 119 17 10 14 12 10 25 17
McCann Racing 5 4 78 6 17 5 17 17 5 7
Topp Racing 6 8 76 5 12 10 14 9 10 8
ACI Motorsports 7 7 64 7 6 12 10 8 9 5
Wright Motorsports 8 10 62 10 3 9 2 12 6 10
NOLASPORT-Reis Nichols 9 12 60 12 8 3 1 * 12 12
Accelerating Performance 10 6 52 4 5 6 8 6 8 9
NOLASPORT 11 9 46 9 9 8 4 7 / /
Rearden Racing 12 1 26 2 7 7 / / 3 6
GMG Racing 13 / 21 / 4 4 9 4 / /
762 Motorsports 14 2 21 8 / / / / 7 4
Goldcrest Motorsports 15 5 20 1 / / 5 2 4 3
Irish Mike's Racing 16 3 12 3 / / 3 3 / /
BGB Motorsports 17 / 12 / / / 7 5 / /

28-Jun-23 12:02 PM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     
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